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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show me them TD's

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy

That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express
Superteam

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing
Limpin' Ain't Easy
That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express
Nostrathomas

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
That's my trophy punk!
Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Limpin® Ain't Easy
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
pork chop express

Team Stewie

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Hot Chubb Time Machine
pork chop express
Nostrathomas

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Limpin* Ain't Easy
maHOMEs COOKing
Superteam

Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing
Limpin' Ain't Easy
That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express
Nostrathomas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!

176.30
144.15
108.35
134.90
129.25
110.45

102.05
108.95
168.65
129.50
126.40
130.65

141.80
107.40
116.10
104.70
101.65
112.00
150.15
129.70
107.40
116.10

98.25
139.10

123.35
175.05

96.85
171.75
197.30

95.70
171.75
116.50
175.05
117.85
123.35
108.00

120.20
151.00
116.95
152.60
100.20

95.05

127.20
121.30
115.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

maHOMEs COOKing
Team Stewie

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack

Trust The Process

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Team Stewie

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

Trust The Process

Limpin' Ain't Easy
Team Stewie

Hot Chubb Time Machine
pork chop express
Superteam

Trust The Process
One Man Wolfpack
Nostrathomas
Superteam

Trust The Process
Show me them TD's
That's my trophy punk!

Team Stewie

Limpin® Ain't Easy
That's my trophy punk!
Superteam

Trust The Process
One Man Wolfpack
pork chop express
Trust The Process
That's my trophy punk!
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
One Man Wolfpack
Nostrathomas

Hot Chubb Time Machine
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Team Stewie

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

Trust The Process

That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express
Limpin' Ain't Easy
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171.90
128.65
107.10
125.10
158.65

65.10

178.75
127.60
239.70

90.60
125.45
132.80

129.70
139.10
150.15

98.25
125.50
122.25
112.00
101.65
125.50
122.25
141.80
104.70

108.00
116.50
117.70
117.85
116.40
133.05
197.30
116.40
117.70

96.85
133.05

95.70

129.75
117.80

93.50
177.25
182.70
119.10

157.95
121.50
86.05
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Hot Chubb Time Machine
Nostrathomas
One Man Wolfpack

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express

One Man Wolfpack

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Team Stewie

That's my trophy punk!
pork chop express

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy

Hot Chubb Time Machine
That's my trophy punk!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy

Team Stewie

pork chop express

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing
Limpin' Ain't Easy

Team Stewie

That's my trophy punk!
One Man Wolfpack

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy

Team Stewie

That's my trophy punk!

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Show me them TD's
maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!

100.15
97.55
145.90

115.20
124.55
109.70
150.75
119.15
116.40

109.70
193.85
121.95
132.60
201.30
127.05

93.05
153.10
129.05
127.45

90.90
132.00

130.90
165.05
131.70
128.85
97.80
84.20

130.05
140.15
125.50
187.35
132.45

90.55

111.70
151.40
132.45
101.45
125.50
115.35

85.80
126.15
114.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Team Stewie
Superteam
Trust The Process

Team Stewie

Limpin' Ain't Easy

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Nostrathomas

Trust The Process
Superteam

Limpin' Ain't Easy

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Nostrathomas

Superteam

Trust The Process

One Man Wolfpack

Nostrathomas
Team Stewie

pork chop express
One Man Wolfpack
Trust The Process
Superteam

Superteam

Hot Chubb Time Machine
One Man Wolfpack
That's my trophy punk!
Trust The Process
Nostrathomas

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Nostrathomas

Hot Chubb Time Machine
pork chop express

Trust The Process
Superteam

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Trust The Process
Nostrathomas

pork chop express

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

Trust The Process
One Man Wolfpack
Team Stewie
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122.60
107.25
105.10

81.90
133.10
123.10
162.35
128.65
114.80

110.25
221.50
128.40
110.30
176.10
115.20

117.10
95.35
166.75
137.75
175.75
73.55

116.20
181.85
129.25
146.75
146.35

90.20

142.15
127.70
125.25
139.80
161.70

90.05

168.00
130.05

90.70
157.00
192.90
100.95

140.10
134.45
96.65
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Limpin® Ain't Easy
Hot Chubb Time Machine
pork chop express

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Show me them TD's

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Hot Chubb Time Machine
That's my trophy punk!
Nostrathomas

Superteam

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Team Stewie

Superteam

Trust The Process

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy
Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack

Show me them TD's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
One Man Wolfpack

Limpin' Ain't Easy

maHOMEs COOKing

Show me them TD's

pork chop express

Superteam

Team Stewie

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
One Man Wolfpack
maHOMEs COOKing

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Limpin" Ain't Easy
Nostrathomas

pork chop express
Superteam

Team Stewie

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process

117.30
139.60
139.65

120.45
91.45
92.95

132.15

139.80

104.45

120.95
113.90
159.50
121.90
114.45
127.50
158.90
140.40

158.45
87.00
101.70
148.40
134.65
94.90
96.80
132.25

81.95
145.20
156.05
104.10
105.00
131.50

72.40
102.35

83.35

97.30

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Superteam
That's my trophy punk!
Nostrathomas

maHOMEs COOKing
Limpin' Ain't Easy
Team Stewie

pork chop express
One Man Wolfpack
Trust The Process

maHOMEs COOKing

Hot Chubb Time Machine
pork chop express

That's my trophy punk!

Trust The Process

That's my trophy punk!
Nostrathomas

Hot Chubb Time Machine

That's my trophy punk!
Show me them TD's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.45
183.00
139.95

138.60
142.15
102.00
148.85
174.75

88.40

147.10
136.20
117.85
159.50

145.85
125.95
80.95
97.65

82.10
133.25
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